INVOICE # 49-49156

November 11, 2021 05:35 PM

SALES PERSON

Bobby Slyman bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

DELIVER TO

Mary Felder marylovesdolls@gmail.com 4501 Lindell Blvd Unit 12H St. Louis, Missouri, 63108

385-239-3139

BILLING INFORMATION

Mary Felder marylovesdolls@gmail.com 4501 Lindell Blvd Unit 12H

St. Louis, Missouri, 63108 385-239-3139

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JTD3000SNSS (NEW) SN: SNAT124941Q	GE® 30" Smart Built-In Self-Clean Double Wall Oven with Never-Scrub Racks Install: Double Oven Standard Install Warranty: 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan Delivered On: 2022-02-18 Quantity: 1	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,499.95	1	\$2,499.95
	Haud Aviau Oldi Voo				

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

NOTES

BOBBY SLYMAN - 02:24 PM 11-10-2021

Survey first with SPEAKS contracting once order is placed. ORDER $\,$ IS REFUNDABLE AND CAN BE CANCELED BEFORE DELIVERY

BOBBY SLYMAN - 05:29 PM 11-11-2021

4121 8510 0590 3176 02/26 3 8 4

BOBBY SLYMAN - 05:50 PM 11-11-2021

Delays were discussed. ETA late Feb 2022

\$2,499.95	
\$241.97	
\$299.95	
\$250.00	
\$0.00	
\$3,291.87	
\$3,291.87	

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.